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Расписание занятий  

(подготовка к олимпиадам) 

 

 

 

№ 

п/п 

Название 

кружка 

понедельник вторник среда  четверг пятница суббота место ФИО 

1.   

Общество 

знание 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

  

 

14:00-16:00 

 

 

 

 Чечен-аул 

СОШ №2 

.Гемирханов 

Умар Х-Э. 

2.  Биоквантум 14:20-15:00 

15:10-15:50 

 

   14:20-15:00 

15:10-15:50 

 

 ЦО Гуноев 

Мансур Б. 

3.  Юный 

химик 

14:00-14:50 

15:00-15:45 

 

14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

 

 14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

 

14:00-14:50 

15:00-15:45 

 

 Бердыкель 

СОШ№1 

Узаева 

Петимат А. 

4.  За 

страницами 

учебника 

физики 

14:20-15:00 

15:10-15:50 

 

14:20-15:00 

15:10-15:50 

 

 14:20-15:00 

15:10-15:50 

 

  ЦО Хамцуев 

Рахман М. 
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